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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

19

ALI ABBAS

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKHTAR KHAN

ZEESHAN IMTIAZ

DANISH HAZOOR

FARHAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR HASSAN
(Selected against Special
Persons Quota)

MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

WAZIR AHMAD

ABDUL RAHIM KHAN

SYED IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

HAZOOR BAKHSH

FIDA HUSSAIN

MAHAR ABUL HASSAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

22100621

22100480

22100302

22100180

22100641

22100142

22100265

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (RAJANPUR)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

7 Case #  154G2018

7

8

9

10

11

12

KALEEM ULLAH

RASHID HUSSAIN

AHMAD NAWAZ MAZARI

KHURAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD NAZIK NAZEER

MANZOOR AHMAD

ALLAH DAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MAZARI

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

SHAFQAT MEHMOOD

NAZEER AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

22100201

22100396

22100204

22100109

22100399

22100304

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (RAJANPUR)    -  (BS-11)
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13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

ZAFAR IQBAL

FAIZAN JAVED

AMIR KHALIL

MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF

USMAN ABBAS

BILAWAL SHAFIQ

MUSADIQ NAWAZ

SAADAT HUSSAIN

SOHAIB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD USAMA

SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI

JAVED IQBAL TABASSUM

KHALIL AHMAD

ABDUL RAUF

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN

RAB NAWAZ

ZAHID HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIF

SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

22100161

22100307

22100232

22100116

22100645

22100225

22100238

22100093

22100462

22100689

22100131

22100017

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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7 Case #  154G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

30

ASAD MUREED

IJAZ AHMAD

RUSTUM ZAMAN

BEHZAD SADEEQ

SHAHNAWAZ

MUREED HUSSAIN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

GHULAM SARWAR

SADIQ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABDUL REHMAN

19

20

21

22

23

22100061

22100693

22100607

22100692

22100002

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


