PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (RAJANPUR) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 154G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	22100621	1	ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	22100480	2	SHAKEEL AHMAD WAZIR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	22100302	3	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKHTAR KHAN ABDUL RAHIM KHAN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	22100180	4	ZEESHAN IMTIAZ SYED IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	22100641	5	DANISH HAZOOR HAZOOR BAKHSH	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	22100142	6	FARHAT HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	22100265	19	MUHAMMAD UMAR HASSAN (Selected against Special Persons Quota) MAHAR ABUL HASSAN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	22100201	7	KALEEM ULLAH MANZOOR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	22100396	8	RASHID HUSSAIN ALLAH DAD KHAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	22100204	9	AHMAD NAWAZ MAZARI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MAZARI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	22100109	10	KHURAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD AYAZ	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	22100399	11	MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAFQAT MEHMOOD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	22100304	12	MUHAMMAD NAZIK NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (RAJANPUR) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 154G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	22100161	13	ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
8	22100307	14	FAIZAN JAVED JAVED IQBAL TABASSUM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
9	22100232	15	AMIR KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
10	22100116	16	MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF ABDUL RAUF	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
11	22100645	17	USMAN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
12	22100225	18	BILAWAL SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
13	22100238	20	MUSADIQ NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
14	22100093	21	SAADAT HUSSAIN ZAHID HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
15	22100462	22	SOHAIB NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
16	22100689	23	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR GHULAM ABBAS	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
17	22100131	24	MUHAMMAD USAMA MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIF	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
18	22100017	25	SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (RAJANPUR) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 154G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
19	22100061	26	ASAD MUREED MUREED HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	22100693	27	IJAZ AHMAD FAIZ MUHAMMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	22100607	28	RUSTUM ZAMAN GHULAM SARWAR	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	22100692	29	BEHZAD SADEEQ SADIQ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	22100002	30	SHAHNAWAZ ABDUL REHMAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.